Kathy
Genny

Obed
Matt

Jason
Kevin
Don
Dan
Terry
Nancy
Mike
Randy
Brianna

Levi

Jacob

Pindell
Vestal

Fritz
Martin

Pindell
Cramberg
Craig
Wiley
Unger
zZorn

Flier
Rutledge
Hayes

Nusz

Nusz

Pekin Archers 7/14/2019 Field Results

AFFS
AFFS

AMBHFS
AMBHFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

SMBB

SSFFS

SSMFS

MSMFS

YAFFS

YAMFS

YMBHFS

522
502

Inc.
Inc.

541

535

513

469

Inc.

529

536

526

496

514

475

We would like to thank everyone that came out and braved the heat and hope you had

a good time.

The high score challenge winner was Nancy Zorn... congratulations Nancy that's two

in arow!

Our next field shoot is August 11, hope to see you there.



