## **Pekin Archers 7/14/2019 Field Results**

Kathy Genny	Pindell Vestal	AFFS AFFS	522 502
Obed Matt	Fritz Martin	AMBHFS AMBHFS	Inc. Inc.
Jason Kevin Don Dan	Pindell Cramberg Craig Wiley	AMFS AMFS AMFS	541 535 513 469
Terry	Unger	SMBB	Inc.
Nancy	Zorn	SSFFS	529
Mike	Flier	SSMFS	536
Randy	Rutledge	MSMFS	526
Brianna	Hayes	YAFFS	496
Levi	Nusz	YAMFS	514
Jacob	Nusz	YMBHFS	475

We would like to thank everyone that came out and braved the heat and hope you had a good time.

The high score challenge winner was Nancy Zorn... congratulations Nancy that's two in a row!

Our next field shoot is August 11, hope to see you there.